

MISC DJ 252/26
CHANDRA HAS Vs. SHO PRASHANT VIHAR

09.02.2026

Fresh application received through e filing from filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: Shri Rattan Singh Saini, Ld. Counsel for applicant through VC.

It is submitted by the naib court that FAR is listed for 12.02.2026.

IO is directed to appear in person on NDOH.

Put up on **12.02.2026.**

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/09.02.2026